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Notowania cenowe produktéw na WR-SRH S.A. Bronisze

2012-07-10

Nazwa
produktu

boczniaki

botwina
bob
brokuty

burak ¢wiktowy
buraki ¢wiklowe

mlode
cebula biala

cebula biala
mloda

cebula czerwona

cebula ze
szczypiorem

chrzan
cukinie
cykoria
czosnek

fasola ja$
kartowy
namaczany

fasola
szparagowa

kabaczki
kalafiory
kalarepa
kapusta biala

kapusta biala
mloda

kapusta
czerwona

kapusta
kwaszona

kapusta

Cena Cena
min. max.

10.00 13.00
zt zt

1.20 zt 1.70 zt 1.50 zt
3.50 zt 3.50 zt 3.50 zt
1.20 zt 1.80 zt 1.50 zt
0.50 z1 0.70 zt 0.60 zt

12.00 zt

1.50 zt 2.00 zt 1.75 zt
0.66 zt 1.20 zt 0.90 zt
4.00 zt 5.00 zt 4.50 zt
1.50 zt 2.00 zt 1.66 zt
1.20 zt 1.50 zt 1.30 zt

5.00 zt 6.00 zt 5.50 zt
1.00 zt 2.00 zt 1.50 zt
5.00 zt 6.00 zt 5.50 zt
1.00 zt 2.00 zt 1.50 zt

8.00 zt 9.00 zt 8.50 zt

3.00 z1 4.00 zt 3.60 zt

2.50 z1 3.00 zt 2.90 zt
1.00 zt 1.40 zt 1.20 zt
0.85zt 1.30 zt 1.00 zt
0.40 zt 0.50 zt 0.45 zt

1.00 zt 1.40 zt 1.20 zt

1.25 21 1.65 zt 1.50 zt

2.00 zt 3.00 zt 2.20 zt
1.30 zt 1.60 zt 1.40 zt

Cena
przeci¢tna

Zmlan.a MY Jednostka
przecie¢tnej

0.00 zt

0.00 zt
0.00 zt
0.30 zt
0.00 zt

0.00 zt
0.00 zt
0.00 zt
0.00 zt
0.00 zt

0.00 zt
0.00 zt
0.00 zt
0.00 zt

0.00 zt

0.00 zt

0.00 zt
0.20 zt
0.00 zt
0.00 zt

0.10 zt

0.00 zt

0.00 zt
0.00 zt

kg

peczek
kg
szt
kg

peczek
kg
kg
kg
peczek
kg
kg

kg
szt

kg

kg

kg
szt
szt
kg

szt

Grupa

produktowa

warzywa Kkraj

warzywa kraj
warzywa kraj
warzywa kraj
warzywa kraj

warzywa kraj
warzywa Kkraj
warzywa Kkraj
warzywa kraj
warzywa kraj

warzywa Kkraj
warzywa kraj
warzywa kraj
warzywa kraj

warzywa Kraj

warzywa kraj

warzywa Kraj
warzywa Kraj
warzywa Kraj
warzywa Kraj

warzywa kraj
warzywa kraj

warzywa Kkraj

warzywa Kkraj

IVR

722

723
7263
724
726

727
728
729
7210
7211

7212
7213
7214
7215

7217

7219

7220
7221
7222
7223

7224

7225

7227
7228


http://www.bronisze.com.pl/notowania/druk?grupa=warzywa+kraj
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pekinska
kapusta wtoska
koperek
marchew
marchew mtoda

marchew
premium

natka

ogorki gruntowe
ogorki kwaszone
ogorki
matosolne
ogorki spod
oston dlugie
ogorki spod
oston kroétkie
papryka zielona
pieczarki
pietruszka

pietruszka
mtoda

pomidory
malinowe

pomidory spod
oston

por mlody
rabarbar
rzodkiewka

salata
karbowana

salata lodowa
salata mastowa
seler

seler mlody
seler naciowy
stoneczniki
szczypiorek

szparagi

szpinak
wloszczyzna

wloszczyzna
mloda

1.75 zt 2.30 zt 2.00 zt
0.50 zt 0.60 zt 0.50 zt
1.00 zt 1.00 zt 1.00 zt
1.85 zt 2.30 zt 2.00 zt

2.50 z1 3.75 zt 3.30 zt

0.50 zt 0.60 zt 0.50 zt
2.00 zt 2.50 zt 2.00 zt
3.00 zt 4.00 zt 3.50 zt

5.50 z1 6.50 zt 6.00 zt

1.00 zt 2.00 zt 1.50 zt

1.20 zt 1.80 zt 1.50 zt

2.30 z1 2.80 zt 2.50 zt
5.30 zt 6.50 zt 6.00 zt
4.00 zt 5.00 zt 4.75 zt

2.00 zt 3.50 zt 2.75 zt

4.10 zt 6.00 zt 5.00 zt

2.50 zt 3.60 zt 3.00 zt

1.20 zt 1.50 zt 1.30 zt
2.00 zt 3.00 zt 2.00 zt
0.80 zt 1.20 zt 1.00 zt

1.20 zt 1.66 zt 1.50 zt

1.50 zt 2.00 zt 1.50 zt
1.12 z1 2.00 zt 1.66 zt
2.20 zt 3.00 zt 2.80 zt
1.00 zt 1.50 zt 1.30 zt
2.50 z1 3.00 zt 2.90 zt
1.50 zt 2.50 zt 2.00 zt
0.50 zt 0.50 zt 0.50 zt

14.00 16.00
zt zt

3.50 z1 4.00 zt 3.75 zt
2.00 zt 3.00 zt 2.50 zt

15.00 zt

1.50 zt 2.00 zt 1.80 zt

0.00 zt
0.00 zt
0.00 zt
0.00 zt

0.00 zt

0.00 zt
0.00 zt
0.00 zt

0.00 zt

0.00 zt

0.00 zt

0.30 zt
0.00 zt
0.00 zt

0.00 zt

0.90 zt

0.00 zt

0.00 zt
0.00 zt
0.00 zt

0.00 zt

0.00 zt
0.00 zt
0.00 zt
0.00 zt
0.00 zt
0.00 zt
0.00 zt

0.00 zt

0.00 zt
0.00 zt

0.20 zt

peczek
kg
peczek

kg

peczek
kg
kg

kg

kg

kg

kg
kg

peczek
kg

kg
szt

kg
peczek

szt

szt
szt

szt
szt
szt
peczek
kg
kg
szt

szt

warzywa kraj
warzywa kraj
warzywa kraj
warzywa kraj

warzywa Kkraj

warzywa Kkraj
warzywa Kkraj
warzywa Kkraj

warzywa kraj
warzywa Kkraj

warzywa kraj

warzywa kraj
warzywa kraj
warzywa kraj

warzywa Kkraj
warzywa kraj

warzywa Kkraj

warzywa kraj
warzywa Kkraj
warzywa kraj

warzywa Kraj

warzywa Kraj
warzywa Kraj
warzywa Kraj
warzywa Kraj
warzywa Kraj
warzywa Kraj
warzywa kraj

warzywa Kkraj

warzywa Kkraj
warzywa Kkraj

warzywa kraj

7229
7230
7231
7232

7233
7234
7235

7236

7266

7237

7239
7240
7241

7242

7244

7265
7267
7246

1247

7248
7249
7250

7252
7253

7254

7255
7256

7260



ziemniaki irga  0.55 zt 0.66 zt 0.64 zt
ziemniaki irga
mtode

ziemniaki mtode 0.26 zt 0.40 zt 0.30 zt

ziemniaki odm
irys

0.30 zt 0.40 zt 0.35 zt

0.50 zt 0.60 zt 0.55 zt

0.00 zt
0.00 zt
0.00 zt
0.00 zt

kg
kg
kg
kg

warzywa kraj
warzywa Kkraj
warzywa Kkraj

warzywa kraj

7258

7259



